The Bake Shed

gluten-free.

225721 - Orange Brownie Gluten Free

These are rich, indulgent, and gooey Belgian chocolate brownies. They are

& Benefits

| am a premium Belgian chocolate brownie that is gluten-free!!
However, you would not be able to tell | am gluten-free. You can
serve me warm with ice cream as a dessert or just eat me right

away! The perfect indulgent snack

Ingredients

A Allergens

(Cream [MILK], Dark Chocolate
[Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin (E322),
Natural Vanilla Flavouring] [SOY])
(24%), Sugar, EGG, Dark
Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar,
Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOY
Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla
Flavouring] [SOY] (14%), Butter [MILK, Salt], Vegetable Fat
[Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed)],
Water, Salt, Emulsifier: E471,
Colours: Curcumin, Annatto,
Flavoring, Gluten Free Flour (Rice
Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca
Starch, Maize Flour, Buckwheat
Flour), Cocoa Powder, Orange
Zest (1%), Emulsifier E471,
Vegetable Oil

Contains:
©) ez @ik @) soy
Free From:
crustaceans fish Q) peanuts sesame
tl'ee nuts Wheat

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 2
Serving size

Amount per serving

Calories 380
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g 31%
Saturated Fat 65g 65%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 20mg 18%
Sodium 45mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 17g 14%
Dietary Fiber 1g 7%
Total Sugars 15g
Includes 15g Added Sugar %
Protein 2g
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 10mg 2%
Iron Tmg 15%
Potassium 45mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

(4" Product Specifications

Once opened consume within 5
days. This product can be stored
ambient. UNIT UPC:
5060426140884

Serving Suggestions

The Bake Shed

Manufacturer

TKC Manufacturing

They can be eaten right away, out of the
clamshell. They can also be warmed up
and served with ice cream or chopped
up smaller and served to friends and
family as little bite-size pieces.#

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

MFG #

5060426140884 | GFCO-CS | 225721

SPC #

Pack Pack Desc.

35060426140847 16/4 CT

Gross Weight
12.131b

Net Weight
12.131b

Country of Origin

Kosher  Child Nutrition

United States

ready to eat
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Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI ShelfLife Storage Temp From/To
17.25in | 17.25in | 8.13in | 1.4ft3 | 4x7 | 365days -5°F /-2°F
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These are rich, indulgent, and gooey Belgian chocolate brownies. They are
gluten-free.

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 380 Total Fat 10g Sodium 45mg
Protein 2 Trans Fats Og Calcium 10mg
Total Carbohydrates:-- 17g Saturated Fat 65g Iron mg
Sugars 15g Added Sugars 15g Potassium 45mg
Dietary Fiber 1g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 20mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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